MOTOR PERKINS -GENERADOR LEROY SOMER
Modelo
Capacidad
Stand By
Modelo
generador y
Marca
Modelo Motor Marca Motor
PP17E1 17 TAL-A40-D 403D-15G Perkins
PP17E1 17 LSA 40 S3 403D-15G Perkins
PP20E1 20 TAL-A40-E 403A-15G2 Perkins
PP25E1 25 TAL-A40-G 404D-22G Perkins
PP25E1 25 LSA 40 M5 404D-22G Perkins
PP35E1 35 LSA 42.3 VS2 404D-22TG Perkins
PP38E1 38 TAL-A42-E 1103A-33G Perkins
PP55E1 55 LSA 42.3 S5 1104C-44G2 Perkins
PP58E1 58 TAL-A42-G 1103A-33TG1 Perkins
PP75E1 75 TAL-A42-H 1103A-33TG2 Perkins
PP83E1 83 TAL-A44-C 1104A-44TG1 Perkins
PP100E1 100 TAL-A44-C 1104A-44TG2 Perkins
PP100E1 100 LSA 44.3 S3 1104C-44TAG1 Perkins
PP125E1 125 TAL-A44-E 1104C-44TAG2 Perkins
PP169E1 169 TAL-A44-H 1106A-70TG1 Perkins
PP188E1 188 TAL-A44-J
1106A-70TAG2
Perkins
1106C-E66TAG3
PP220E1 220 TAL-A46-A
1106A-70TAG3
Perkins
1106C-E66TAG4
PP269E1 269 TAL-A46-C
1506A-E88TAG2
Perkins
1306C-E87TAG4
PP313E1 313 TAL-A46-D 1506A-E88TAG3 Perkins
PP344E1 344 TAL-A46-E 1506A-E88TAG4 Perkins
PP375E1 375 TAL-A46-F 1506A-E88TAG5 Perkins
PP438E1 438 TAL-A46-H
2206A-E13TAG5
Perkins
2206C-E13TAG2
PP500E1 500 TAL-A47-A 2206A-E13TAG6 Perkins
PP563E1 563 TAL-A47-A
2506C-E15TAG1
Perkins
2506A-E15TAG3
PP625E1 625 TAL-A47-C
2506C-E15TAG3
Perkins 2506C-E15TAG4
2506A-E15TAG4
PP688E1 688 TAL-A47-D
2806C-E18TAG1A
Perkins
2506C-E15TAG4
PP750E1 750 TAL-A47-E 2806A-E18TAG3 Perkins
PP825E1 825 TAL-A47-F 4006-23TAG2A Perkins
PP938E1 938 TAL-A49-C 4006-23TAG3A Perkins
PP975E1 975 TAL-A49-C 4008TAG1 Perkins
PP1100E1 1100 TAL-A49-D 4008TAG2 Perkins
PP1375E1 1375 LSA 50.2 M6 4012-46TWG2A Perkins
PP1500E1 1500 LSA 50.2 M6 4012-46TWG3A Perkins
MOTOR PERKINS- GENERADOR STAMFORD
Modelo
Capacidad
Stand By
Modelo
generador y
Marca
Modelo Motor Marca Motor
PP17E1 17 PI 044F 403D-15G Perkins
PP20E1 20 PI 044G 403A-15G2 Perkins
PP25E1 25 PI 144D 404D-22G Perkins
PP35E1 35 PI 144F 404D-22TG Perkins
PP38E1 38 PI 144G 1103A-33G Perkins
PP55E1 55 UCI 224C 1104C-44G2 Perkins
PP59E1 59 UCI 224D 1103A-33TG1 Perkins
PP75E1 75 UCI 224E 1103A-33TG2 Perkins
PP84E1 84 UCI 224F 1104A-44TG1 Perkins
PP100E1 100 UCI 224G
1104A-44TG2
Perkins
1104C-44TAG1
PP125E1 125 UCI 274C 1104C-44TAG2 Perkins
PP169E1 169 UCI 274E 1106A-70TG1 Perkins
PP188E1 188 UCI 274F
1106A-70TAG2
Perkins
1106C-E66TAG3
PP220E1 220 UCI 274G
1106A-70TAG3
Perkins
1106C-E66TAG4
PP269E1 269 UCDI 274H
1506A-E88TAG2
Perkins
1306C-E87TAG4
PP313E1 313 UCDI 274J 1506A-E88TAG3 Perkins
PP344E1 344 S4L1D-D4 1506A-E88TAG4 Perkins
PP375E1 375 S4L1D-D4 1506A-E88TAG5 Perkins
PP438E1 438 S4L1D-E4
2206A-E13TAG5
Perkins
2206C-E13TAG2
PP500E1 500 S4L1D-F4 2206A-E13TAG6 Perkins
PP563E1 563 S4L1D-G4
2506C-E15TAG1
Perkins
2506A-E15TAG3
PP625E1 625 HCI 534D
2506C-E15TAG3
Perkins 2506C-E15TAG4
2506A-E15TAG4
PP688E1 688 HCI 534E
2806C-E18TAG1A
Perkins
2506C-E15TAG4
PP750E1 750 HCI 534E 2806A-E18TAG3 Perkins
PP825E1 825 HCI 534F 4006-23TAG2A
Perkins
PP938E1 938 LVI 634B 4006-23TAG3A
PP975E1 975 HCI 634G 4008TAG1 Perkins
PP1100E1 1100 HCI 634H 4008TAG2 Perkins
PP1375E1 1375 HCI 634K 4012-46TWG2A Perkins
PP1500E1 1500 LVI 634G 4012-46TWG3A Perkins